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MONDAY 7 JUNE 2021

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3
DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

7496/2020

15870/2017
9195/2018
5651/2019
19520/2018
6907/2017
18520/2020
11503/2018
12754/2020
19558/2018

12411/2012
14434/2020

911/2014
16793/2019

DIVISION A
DIVISION B
DIVISION C

DIVISION D

Bike Mob (Pty) Ltd & 2 others vs Adv. Jan-Hendrik Roux SC
& 1 other

L M Botha vs Caffe-Verdi CC

] Vivier vs Shefford Trade (Pty) Ltd

S C Xeketwane vs Passenger Rail Agency of South Africa
The Standard Bank of South Africa Limited vs A Q Davids

R K vs A R Steinmetz

The South African Legal Practice Council vs G E Morake

M M vs E Maile

] Hanekom vs On The Rocks Restaurant CC & 1 other

Review

Damages
Liquidation
Damages
Bond

Interdict
Compel
Damages

The Trustees For The Time Being Of The Corlou Trust & 34 others vs

Saldanha Bay Municipality & 2 others

I ] Cedras vs The Road Accident Fund

The Trustees For The Time Being of The Olla Family Trust
vs Sound Select Shop (Pty) Ltd & 2 others

L P Mene vs Securitas SA Holdings (Pty) Ltd & 2 others

R D Baartman vs T Cloete & 5 others

CASE NO CRIMINAL TRIALS

Damages
Eviction

Damages
Eviction




DIVISION E

DIVISION F CC25/2019 S vs M Adams & 2 others
DIVISION G

DIVISION H

DIVISION I

DIVISION ]

DIVISION K

DIVISION L CC85/2019 S vs G Ngcobelothe & 1 other

CIRCUIT COURT AT SWELLENDAM

CC17/2020 S vs B G Mudyiwayana




