

188, 14th Road, Noordwyk, Midrand, 1685
Private Bag X10, Marshalltown, 2107

Tel: +27 10 493 2500 (Switchboard) | E-mail: info@ judiciary.org.za
www.judiciary.org.za

MONDAY 7 JUNE 2021

DIVISION 1 DIVISION 2 DIVISION 3		
DIVISION 4	<u>CIVIL TRIALS</u>	
7496/2020	Bike Mob (Pty) Ltd & 2 others vs Adv. Jan-Hendrik Roux SC & 1 other	Review
15870/2017	L M Botha vs Caffe-Verdi CC	Damages
9195/2018	J Vivier vs Shefford Trade (Pty) Ltd	Liquidation
5651/2019	S C Xeketwane vs Passenger Rail Agency of South Africa	Damages
19520/2018	The Standard Bank of South Africa Limited vs A Q Davids	Bond
6907/2017	R K vs A R Steinmetz	
18520/2020	The South African Legal Practice Council vs G E Morake	Interdict
11503/2018	M M vs E Maile	Compel
12754/2020	J Hanekom vs On The Rocks Restaurant CC & 1 other	Damages
19558/2018	The Trustees For The Time Being Of The Corlou Trust & 34 others Saldanha Bay Municipality & 2 others	VS
12411/2012	I J Cedras vs The Road Accident Fund	Damages
14434/2020	The Trustees For The Time Being of The Olla Family Trust vs Sound Select Shop (Pty) Ltd & 2 others	Eviction
911/2014	L P Mene vs Securitas SA Holdings (Pty) Ltd & 2 others	Damages
16793/2019	R D Baartman vs T Cloete & 5 others	Eviction

<u>CASE NO</u> <u>CRIMINAL TRIALS</u>

DIVISION A

DIVISION B

DIVISION C

DIVISION D



<u>DIVISION E</u>

DIVISION F CC25/2019 S vs M Adams & 2 others

DIVISION G

DIVISION H

DIVISION I

DIVISION I

DIVISION K

<u>DIVISION L</u> CC85/2019 S vs G Ngcobelothe & 1 other

CIRCUIT COURT AT SWELLENDAM

CC17/2020 S vs B G Mudyiwayana

